

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 7067/2009

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HAMLET HOLDING II APS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 20/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishal Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Surjendu Sankar Das, Adv.
Ms. Roma A. Das, Adv.
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List again on 20.1.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2014.11.22
10:43:10 IST
Reason: